Products Catalog 2024  • www.ouellet.com82
OWF-R Floor Heating Cable
 for Installation with Strapping
Voltage
• 120V, 240/208V, 1-phase.
Cold lead length
• 10’ (3 m).
Construction

120V
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Price
Covered Surface Depending on Spacing2 Cable
length
Strapping
length
included
(ft.)
Weight
3" (76 mm) 4’’ (102 mm)
12W/sq. ft. 130W/sq. m 9W/sq. ft. 100W/sq. m ft. m lb kg
85 - OWF-R0082 4.3 172.00 8 0.7 11 1.0 32 9.75 25 - -
120 - OWF-R0122 4.3 184.00 10 0.9 13 1.2 40 12.19 25 - -
150 - OWF-R0152 4.3 208.00 13 1.2 17 1.6 53 16.15 25 - -
170 OWF-R0170 OWF-R0172 4.3 221.00 15 1.4 20 1.9 61 18.59 25 - -
240 OWF-R0240 OWF-R0242 4.3 275.00 20 1.9 27 2.5 80 24.38 25 - -
300 OWF-R0300 OWF-R0302 4.3 315.00 25 2.3 33 3.1 101 30.78 25 - -
360 OWF-R0360 OWF-R0362 4.3 353.00 30 2.8 40 3.7 120 36.58 50 - -
420 OWF-R0420 OWF-R0422 4.3 362.00 35 3.3 47 4.3 141 42.98 50 - -
475 OWF-R0475 OWF-R0472 4.3 370.00 40 3.7 53 5.0 160 48.76 50 - -
600 OWF-R0600 OWF-R0602 4.3 437.00 50 4.6 67 6.2 200 60.96 50 - -
720 OWF-R0720 OWF-R0722 4.3 490.00 60 5.6 80 7.4 240 73.15 75 - -
840 OWF-R0840 OWF-R0842 4.3 506.00 70 6.5 93 8.7 280 85.34 75 - -
960 OWF-R0960 OWF-R0962 4.3 578.00 80 7.4 107 9.9 320 97.54 75 - -
1080 OWF-R1080 - 4.3 580.00 90 8.4 120 11.2 360 109.73 100 - -
1140 - OWF-R1142 4.3 599.00 95 8.8 127 11.7 380 115.82 100 - -
1200 OWF-R1200 - 4.3 642.00 100 9.3 133 12.4 400 121.92 100 - -
1320 - OWF-R1322 4.3 623.00 110 10.2 147 13.6 440 134.11 100 - -
1440 OWF-R1440 - 4.3 698.00 120 11.1 160 14.9 480 146.30 100 - -
1450 - OWF-R1452 4.3 645.00 120 11.1 160 14.8 480 146.30 100 - -
1500 - OWF-R1502 4.3 698.00 125 11.6 167 15.5 500 152.40 125 - -
1600 OWF-R1600 - 4.3 762.00 140 13.0 187 17.4 560 170.69 125 - -
1680 - OWF-R1682 4.3 790.00 140 13.0 187 17.4 560 170.69 125 - -
1920 OWF-R1920 - 4.3 864.00 160 14.9 213 19.8 640 195.07 125 - -
2280 OWF-R2280 - 4.3 1025.00 190 17.7 253 23.6 760 231.64 150 - -
2640 OWF-R2640 - 4.3 1115.00 220 20.4 293 27.2 880 268.22 200 - -
2900 OWF-R2900 - 4.3 1216.00 242 22.5 323 30.0 968 295.04 200 - -
3000 OWF-R3000 - 4.3 1251.00 250 23.2 333 30.9 1000 304.80 200 - -
3360 OWF-R3360 - 4.3 1369.00 280 26.0 374 34.7 1120 341.38 200 - -